

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JULY 2011

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: September 19, 2011

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									898,959
1	526.69	1,824,308	-612	0	0	441	0	-610	898,349
2	526.76	1,825,165	857	0	0	457	0	-964	897,385
3	526.90	1,826,881	1,716	0	0	426	0	-524	896,861
4	526.90	1,826,881	0	0	0	442	0	-243	896,618
5	526.65	1,823,818	-3,063	0	3,189	439	0	-3,443	893,175
6	526.59	1,823,083	-735	0	0	434	0	-569	892,606
7	526.64	1,823,695	612	0	0	435	-1,000	-2,094	890,512
8	526.70	1,824,430	735	0	0	441	-1,000	-1,507	889,005
9	526.69	1,824,308	-122	0	0	438	-1,000	-1,296	887,709
10	526.62	1,823,450	-858	0	0	372	-1,000	-1,591	886,118
11	526.42	1,821,002	-2,448	0	0	413	-1,000	-1,414	884,704
12	526.03	1,816,230	-4,772	0	0	438	-1,000	-1,560	883,144
13	525.46	1,809,264	-6,966	0	4,127	441	0	-4,764	878,380
14	524.78	1,800,965	-8,299	0	0	428	0	-328	878,052
15	524.07	1,792,314	-8,651	0	7,887	446	0	-8,394	869,658
16	523.37	1,783,800	-8,514	0	7,931	446	-2,500	-10,890	858,768
17	522.68	1,775,421	-8,379	0	8,347	397	-2,500	-11,237	847,531
18	522.15	1,768,994	-6,427	0	8,445	433	0	-8,884	838,647
19	521.77	1,764,391	-4,603	0	4,159	475	0	-4,697	833,950
20	521.39	1,759,792	-4,599	0	4,152	490	0	-4,697	829,253
21	521.02	1,755,318	-4,474	0	4,049	457	0	-4,520	824,733
22	520.62	1,750,485	-4,833	0	4,038	534	0	-4,712	820,021
23	519.91	1,741,920	-8,565	0	8,038	496	0	-8,577	811,444
24	519.50	1,736,980	-4,940	0	4,056	422	0	-4,717	806,727
25	519.14	1,732,646	-4,334	0	4,078	511	0	-4,515	802,212
26	518.45	1,724,351	-8,295	0	8,108	539	0	-8,556	793,656
27	517.73	1,715,709	-8,642	0	8,147	625	0	-8,809	784,847
28	517.36	1,711,275	-4,434	0	4,102	523	0	-4,600	780,247
29	516.63	1,702,536	-8,739	0	0	542	0	-660	779,587
30	515.93	1,694,171	-8,365	0	0	491	0	-464	779,123
31	515.22	1,685,702	-8,469	0	0	385	0	-461	778,662
TOTALS			-139,218	0	92,853	14,257	-11,000	-120,297	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET